
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 19/12/25� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

Aluminium and Steel Low Profile Trolley 
Jack, 2.5 Tonne
STOCK No.  31479      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559314799
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Low profile
•	 �Professional jack ideal for reduced clearance vehicles
•	 �Powerful twin piston
•	 �Quick-lift’ feature
•	 �Knurled handle
•	 �Heavy-duty Aluminium and Steel chassis
•	 �Large saddle
•	 �Integrated rubber saddle pad
•	 �Supplied with a two piece handle and EVA foam bumper
•	 �Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

DESCRIPTION

Low entry professional jack ideal for sports and custom vehicles with a reduced clearance height. Powerful twin piston ‘quick-lift’ feature. Knurled handle 
enhances grip. Heavy-duty aluminium and Steel chassis improves strength and keeps the weight to a minimum. Large saddle aids positioning, integrated 
rubber saddle pad provides added protection to the vehicle. Supplied with a two piece handle and EVA foam bumper to protect vehicle panels.

Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

CONTENTS

1 x Aluminium and Steel Trolley Jack, 2.5 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Chassis Dimensions
Handle Length
Max Height
Min Height
Nett Weight
Saddle Diameter

2.5 Tonne (2,500kg)
726mm
1,150mm
465mm
102mm
28.5kg
120mm



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 19/12/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


