

# Aluminium and Steel Low Profile Trolley Jack, 2.5 Tonne

STOCK No. 31479 BRAND Draper

**BARCODE** 5010559314799

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

## **FEATURES**

- · Low profile
- · Professional jack ideal for reduced clearance vehicles
- · Powerful twin piston
- · Quick-lift' feature
- · Knurled handle
- · Heavy-duty Aluminium and Steel chassis
- Large saddle
- · Integrated rubber saddle pad
- · Supplied with a two piece handle and EVA foam bumper
- Manufactured to EN1494 Specification



# **DESCRIPTION**

Low entry professional jack ideal for sports and custom vehicles with a reduced clearance height. Powerful twin piston 'quick-lift' feature. Knurled handle enhances grip. Heavy-duty aluminium and Steel chassis improves strength and keeps the weight to a minimum. Large saddle aids positioning, integrated rubber saddle pad provides added protection to the vehicle. Supplied with a two piece handle and EVA foam bumper to protect vehicle panels.

#### **Manufactured to EN1494 Specification**

## **CONTENTS**

1 x Aluminium and Steel Trolley Jack, 2.5 Tonne

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Capacity	2.5 Tonne (2,500kg)
Chassis Dimensions	726mm
Handle Length	1,150mm
Max Height	465mm
Min Height	102mm
Nett Weight	28.5kg
Saddle Diameter	120mm

Link to product - drapertools.com



# **DOCUMENTS**







Declaration Of Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of Conformity CE

Created: 19/12/25